DiPHOS H
Humeral plate
Product description
& surgical technique
3
INDICATIONS AND CONTRAINDICATIONS
MATERIALS
CLINICAL CASES

Code Holes
8710.02.003 3
8710.02.005 5
Sterile single packaging.
Surgical Technique DiPHOS H
23
Sterile single packaging.
DiPHOS H SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Product Codes
CANCELLOUS SCREW, THREADED HEAD
Ti6AI4V
Code Length
(mm)
Diameter Ø
(mm)
8910.15.030.S 30 4.0
8910.15.032.S 32 4.0
8910.15.034.S 34 4.0
8910.15.036.S 36 4.0
8910.15.038.S 38 4.0
8910.15.040.S 40 4.0
8910.15.042.S 42 4.0
8910.15.044.S 44 4.0
8910.15.046.S 46 4.0
8910.15.048.S 48 4.0
8910.15.050.S 50 4.0
8910.15.055.S 55 4.0
8910.15.060.S 60 4.0
Surgical Technique DiPHOS H
Lunghezza (mm)
24
DiPHOS H SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Product Codes
Sterile single packaging.
CORTICAL SCREW, THREADED HEAD
Ti6AI4V
Code Length
(mm)
Diameter  Ø
(mm)
8920.15.016.S 16 3.5
8920.15.018.S 18 3.5
8920.15.020.S 20 3.5
8920.15.022.S 22 3.5
8920.15.024.S 24 3.5
8920.15.026.S 26 3.5
8920.15.028.S 28 3.5
8920.15.030.S 30 3.5
8920.15.032.S 32 3.5
8920.15.034.S 34 3.5
8920.15.036.S 36 3.5
8920.15.038.S 38 3.5
8920.15.040.S 40 3.5
Surgical Technique DiPHOS H
Lunghezza (mm)
25
Sterile single packaging.
DiPHOS H SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Product Codes
CORTICAL SCREW, SPHERICAL HEAD
Ti6AI4V
Code Length
(mm)
Diameter Ø
(mm)
8930.15.016.S 16 3.5
8930.15.018.S 18 3.5
8930.15.020.S 20 3.5
8930.15.022.S 22 3.5
8930.15.024.S 24 3.5
8930.15.026.S 26 3.5
8930.15.028.S 28 3.5
8930.15.030.S 30 3.5
8930.15.032.S 32 3.5
8930.15.034.S 34 3.5
8930.15.036.S 36 3.5
8930.15.038.S 38 3.5
8930.15.040.S 40 3.5
Surgical Technique DiPHOS H
Lunghezza (mm)
26
Bibliography